Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee THOROUGHBREDS BASEBALL, INC. 0661891.09.99999 1/25/2008 7:57:31 AM \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

510 CAVE SPRING ROAD NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356 JAMES R. WHITTEN 510 CAVE SPRING ROAD NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356

Officers

President	Terry Greer	609 Bohicket Rd, Wilmore, KY 40390
Treasurer	James Whitten	510 Cave Spring Dr, Nicholasville, KY 40356

Directors

Director	Terry Greer	609 Bohicket Rd, Wilmore, KY 40390
Director	James Whitten	510 Cave Spring Dr, Nicholasville, Ky 40356
Director	Joseph Vissing	200 Christa Ln, Nicholasville, KY 40356
Director	Scott Kintz	1361 E. Hickman Rd, Nicholasville, KY 40356

Signatures

Signature	James Whitten
Title	Treasurer